
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: CONGRATULATIONS ANNA AND MICHAEL QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

21 January 2024 - 14:10

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.08
(0:13.64)

0:57.44
(0:10.73)

0:46.71
(0:11.28)

0:35.43
(0:11.65)

0:23.78
(0:11.75)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LAYDOWNLILY 6 67.5 0:10.81 1:11.08 [1] 0:57.33 [2] 0:46.52 [2] 0:35.24 [2] 0:23.63 [2] 0:11.98 [2] 1:11.08 0:35.24

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.81) (0:11.28) (0:11.61) (0:11.65) (0:11.98)

2 1 BLOODHAWKE 2 68.0 0:10.74 1:11.15 [2] 0:56.92 [4] 0:46.18 [4] 0:35.07 [3] 0:23.57 [3] 0:11.94 [3] 0.3L 0:35.07 -9

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:10.74) (0:11.11) (0:11.50) (0:11.63) (0:11.94)

3 3 THREE GONGS 4 68.3 0:10.70 1:11.32 [3] 0:57.04 [5] 0:46.34 [5] 0:35.15 [5] 0:23.56 [4] 0:12.02 [4] 1.3L 0:35.15 +1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:10.70) (0:11.19) (0:11.59) (0:11.54) (0:12.02)

4 2 SON OF BEEBEE 1 68.1 0:10.73 1:11.47 [4] 0:57.83 [1] 0:47.10 [1] 0:35.82 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:12.42 [1] 2.1L 0:35.82 -3

Kirk Matheson Overall 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.73) (0:11.28) (0:11.65) (0:11.75) (0:12.42)

5 6 SPEEDY GRACE 3 67.5 0:10.79 1:11.78 [5] 0:57.65 [3] 0:46.86 [3] 0:35.63 [4] 0:23.98 [5] 0:12.13 [5] 3.9L 0:35.63 -1

Sariah Champkin 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:10.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.65) (0:11.85) (0:12.13)

Scratched: It'sallsaidandone (#9), Miss Sha Blue (#5), Revitup Charlie (#8), Gold Revolution (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 21 January 2024  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: WELCOME IMPERIAL RACING Fillies and Mares Maiden
Handicap - 1100m

21 January 2024 - 14:50

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.41
(0:08.11)

0:56.30
(0:10.61)

0:45.69
(0:11.10)

0:34.59
(0:11.22)

0:23.37
(0:11.29)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 REMLAPS ANGEL 4 68.4 0:08.11 1:04.41 [1] 0:56.30 [1] 0:45.69 [1] 0:34.59 [1] 0:23.37 [1] 0:12.08 [1] 1:04.41 0:34.59

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.61) (0:11.10) (0:11.22) (0:11.29) (0:12.08)

2 10 YOU KAY SQUEEZE 5 66.6 0:08.43 1:05.08 [2] 0:56.65 [5] 0:45.75 [5] 0:34.67 [5] 0:23.23 [5] 0:11.73 [4] 3.8L 0:34.67 +1

Kirk Matheson 800m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.90) (0:11.08) (0:11.44) (0:11.50) (0:11.73)

3 12 KELANOA 2 66.7 0:08.24 1:05.11 [3] 0:56.87 [3] 0:46.02 [3] 0:34.94 [4] 0:23.66 [3] 0:12.14 [3] 3.9L 0:34.94 -1

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.85) (0:11.08) (0:11.28) (0:11.52) (0:12.14)

4 9 TALAKAI 10 67.2 0:08.56 1:05.37 [4] 0:56.81 [6] 0:45.81 [7] 0:34.84 [6] 0:23.38 [7] 0:11.72 [5] 5.4L 0:34.84 +5

Robbie Dolan 800m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.00) (0:10.97) (0:11.46) (0:11.66) (0:11.72)

5 1 PATTI 'N' FAY 6 67.4 0:08.36 1:05.65 [5] 0:57.29 [4] 0:46.47 [4] 0:35.53 [3] 0:24.56 [2] 0:12.92 [2] 6.9L 0:35.53 +2

Jasper Franklin 600m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.82) (0:10.94) (0:10.97) (0:11.64) (0:12.92)

6 16 BEATLEMANIA 12 66.9 0:08.88 1:06.28 [6] 0:57.40 [8] 0:46.43 [8] 0:35.38 [8] 0:24.10 [8] 0:12.40 [8] 10.4L 0:35.38 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.97) (0:11.05) (0:11.28) (0:11.70) (0:12.40)

7 13 IT'SALLSAIDANDONE 7 67.5 0:08.68 1:06.30 [7] 0:57.62 [7] 0:46.76 [6] 0:35.65 [7] 0:24.40 [6] 0:12.58 [7] 10.5L 0:35.65 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.86) (0:11.11) (0:11.25) (0:11.82) (0:12.58)

8 11 TITIVATE 3 67.2 0:08.20 1:07.36 [8] 0:59.16 [2] 0:48.39 [2] 0:37.29 [2] 0:25.81 [4] 0:13.70 [6] 16.5L 0:37.29 +3

Trudy Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.77) (0:11.10) (0:11.48) (0:12.11) (0:13.70)

9 5 REMOMIA 8 65.6 0:08.90 1:07.49 [9] 0:58.59 [9] 0:47.50 [9] 0:36.30 [9] 0:24.99 [9] 0:12.98 [9] 17.3L 0:36.30 -1

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.09) (0:11.20) (0:11.31) (0:12.01) (0:12.98)

Scratched: Time To Launch (#2), Fly Fifer (#3), Trapedo (#6), Dear Prudence (#7), Madame Moth (#8), Native Beauty (#14), Exceed To Ambition (#15), Atlantic Lace (#17), Inspired Shadows (#18)

Report Created:  Sun 21 January 2024  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap - 1350m

21 January 2024 - 15:26

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.37
(0:11.11)

1:10.26
(0:11.00)

0:59.26
(0:11.33)

0:47.93
(0:11.86)

0:36.07
(0:11.93)

0:24.14
(0:12.06)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ROLLING ROCK 15 66.0 0:11.17 1:21.37 [1] 1:10.00 [5] 0:58.83 [5] 0:47.57 [5] 0:35.78 [5] 0:23.79 [4] 0:35.78

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.17) (0:11.26) (0:11.79) (0:11.99) (0:11.84)

2 11 PRADO 13 66.0 0:11.19 1:21.48 [2] 1:10.00 [6] 0:58.81 [8] 0:47.48 [8] 0:35.66 [7] 0:23.74 [6] 0:35.66 -1

Karl Zechner Overall 1200m (0:11.48) (0:11.19) (0:11.33) (0:11.82) (0:11.92) (0:11.76)

3 9 YOU'LL NEVER GUESS 3 66.1 0:10.98 1:21.90 [3] 1:10.77 [2] 0:59.79 [1] 0:48.46 [1] 0:36.60 [1] 0:24.67 [1] 0:36.60 -7

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.98) (0:11.33) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:12.06)

4 15 DAWN PARTY 2 65.8 0:11.12 1:22.03 [4] 1:10.54 [7] 0:59.42 [7] 0:48.07 [7] 0:36.18 [8] 0:24.23 [9] 0:36.18 -5

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.89) (0:11.95) (0:11.91)

5 12 LA BELLA DIVA 18 66.9 0:11.10 1:22.18 [5] 1:10.68 [8] 0:59.58 [6] 0:48.34 [6] 0:36.47 [6] 0:24.48 [5] 0:36.47 +3

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.87) (0:11.99) (0:12.05)

6 18 DUSTYIAM 7 65.6 0:11.14 1:22.20 [6] 1:10.53 [9] 0:59.23 [10] 0:48.09 [9] 0:36.23 [9] 0:24.45 [7] 0:36.23 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:11.67) (0:11.30) (0:11.14) (0:11.86) (0:11.78) (0:12.17)

7 6 DEE STORMED 4 65.9 0:11.06 1:22.37 [7] 1:11.26 [1] 1:00.20 [2] 0:48.85 [2] 0:36.98 [2] 0:25.02 [2] 0:36.98 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:11.06) (0:11.35) (0:11.87) (0:11.96) (0:12.21)

8 14 BLUEPRINT 1 65.0 0:11.21 1:22.38 [8] 1:10.67 [10] 0:59.45 [9] 0:48.24 [10] 0:36.35 [10] 0:24.32 [10] 0:36.35 -6

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:11.71) (0:11.22) (0:11.21) (0:11.89) (0:12.03) (0:11.75)

9 7 MIANDA 10 66.1 0:11.15 1:22.81 [9] 1:11.55 [4] 1:00.40 [4] 0:49.12 [4] 0:37.32 [3] 0:25.35 [3] 0:37.32 -6

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:11.15) (0:11.28) (0:11.80) (0:11.97) (0:12.15)

10 16 TO THE WORLD 11 66.5 0:11.00 1:23.87 [10] 1:12.67 [3] 1:01.67 [3] 0:50.24 [3] 0:38.33 [4] 0:26.09 [8] 0:38.33 +2

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:11.91) (0:12.24) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Sennachie (#17), Desert Safari (#3), Whiskey And Beer (#1), Zinotar (#4), Summer Ready (#8), Let'sshowem (#10), Effie's Joy (#13), Bamboozled (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 21 January 2024  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap - 1350m

21 January 2024 - 15:26

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:36.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ROLLING ROCK 15 66.0 0:11.17 0:11.95 [2] 1:21.37 0:35.78

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.95)

2 11 PRADO 13 66.0 0:11.19 0:11.98 [3] 0.5L 0:35.66 -1

Karl Zechner Overall 1200m (0:11.98)

3 9 YOU'LL NEVER GUESS 3 66.1 0:10.98 0:12.61 [1] 2.8L 0:36.60 -7

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

4 15 DAWN PARTY 2 65.8 0:11.12 0:12.32 [6] 3.6L 0:36.18 -5

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

5 12 LA BELLA DIVA 18 66.9 0:11.10 0:12.43 [7] 4.4L 0:36.47 +3

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

6 18 DUSTYIAM 7 65.6 0:11.14 0:12.28 [9] 4.5L 0:36.23 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:12.28)

7 6 DEE STORMED 4 65.9 0:11.06 0:12.81 [4] 5.3L 0:36.98 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.81)

8 14 BLUEPRINT 1 65.0 0:11.21 0:12.57 [8] 5.4L 0:36.35 -6

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:12.57)

9 7 MIANDA 10 66.1 0:11.15 0:13.20 [5] 7.9L 0:37.32 -6

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

10 16 TO THE WORLD 11 66.5 0:11.00 0:13.26 [10] 13.9L 0:38.33 +2

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:13.26)

Scratched: Sennachie (#17), Desert Safari (#3), Whiskey And Beer (#1), Zinotar (#4), Summer Ready (#8), Let'sshowem (#10), Effie's Joy (#13), Bamboozled (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 21 January 2024  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: EVENTS AT IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 2210m

21 January 2024 - 16:08

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.79
(0:15.19)

2:04.60
(0:11.26)

1:53.34
(0:12.02)

1:41.32
(0:12.80)

1:28.52
(0:13.13)

1:15.39
(0:13.36)

1:02.03
(0:12.51)

0:37.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 AUTUMN SHOW 7 63.0 0:11.59 2:19.79 [1] 2:04.01 [8] 1:52.42 [9] 1:40.36 [9] 1:27.57 [9] 1:14.41 [9] 1:01.59 [6] 0:37.42

Ryan Wiggins Overall 2000m (0:15.78) (0:11.59) (0:12.06) (0:12.79) (0:13.16) (0:12.82) (0:12.07)

2 2 SEA TREASURES 6 66.5 0:11.37 2:20.10 [2] 2:04.79 [4] 1:53.42 [4] 1:41.17 [6] 1:28.33 [5] 1:15.19 [5] 1:02.06 [4] 0:37.44 +5

Jai Williams Overall 2000m (0:15.31) (0:11.37) (0:12.25) (0:12.84) (0:13.14) (0:13.13) (0:12.56)

3 5 LA VITTORIA 9 64.0 0:11.41 2:20.37 [3] 2:04.78 [7] 1:53.37 [7] 1:41.28 [7] 1:28.39 [7] 1:15.27 [7] 1:02.06 [8] 0:37.31 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 2000m 2000m (0:15.59) (0:11.41) (0:12.09) (0:12.89) (0:13.12) (0:13.21) (0:12.70)

4 8 NGOZI 5 64.2 0:11.44 2:20.49 [4] 2:04.63 [9] 1:53.19 [8] 1:41.28 [8] 1:28.35 [8] 1:15.29 [8] 1:02.03 [9] 0:37.49 +2

Michael Cahill Overall 2000m (0:15.86) (0:11.44) (0:11.91) (0:12.93) (0:13.06) (0:13.26) (0:12.46)

5 3 OSAKA MISS 2 64.9 0:11.27 2:20.62 [5] 2:05.12 [6] 1:53.85 [6] 1:41.87 [4] 1:28.97 [3] 1:15.87 [3] 1:02.58 [3] 0:37.81 +4

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:15.50) (0:11.27) (0:11.98) (0:12.90) (0:13.10) (0:13.29) (0:12.64)

6 1 END OF MONTH 3 64.5 0:11.26 2:20.65 [6] 2:05.46 [1] 1:54.20 [1] 1:42.02 [3] 1:28.98 [4] 1:15.88 [4] 1:02.56 [5] 0:37.82 -3

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:15.19) (0:11.26) (0:12.18) (0:13.04) (0:13.10) (0:13.32) (0:12.54)

7 10 MOTTRAM 1 65.4 0:11.26 2:20.98 [7] 2:05.51 [5] 1:54.25 [5] 1:42.08 [5] 1:29.04 [6] 1:15.94 [6] 1:02.68 [7] 0:37.92 -3

Casey Waddell 2000m 2000m (0:15.47) (0:11.26) (0:12.17) (0:13.04) (0:13.10) (0:13.26) (0:12.64)

8 9 PERSIAN FRONT 8 68.5 0:11.26 2:21.97 [8] 2:06.76 [2] 1:55.50 [3] 1:43.39 [2] 1:30.61 [2] 1:17.45 [2] 1:04.09 [2] 0:39.20 +4

Samantha Collett Overall 2000m (0:15.21) (0:11.26) (0:12.11) (0:12.78) (0:13.16) (0:13.36) (0:12.63)

9 7 FIT AND PROPER 4 65.3 0:11.20 2:23.36 [9] 2:08.11 [3] 1:56.91 [1] 1:44.89 [1] 1:32.09 [1] 1:18.96 [1] 1:05.60 [1] 0:40.72 -2

Adin Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:15.25) (0:11.20) (0:12.02) (0:12.80) (0:13.13) (0:13.36) (0:12.61)

Scratched: Kahraba (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 21 January 2024  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: EVENTS AT IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 2210m

21 January 2024 - 16:08

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.52
(0:12.10)

0:37.42
(0:12.19)

0:25.23
(0:12.50)

0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:37.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 AUTUMN SHOW 7 63.0 0:11.59 0:49.52 [1] 0:37.42 [1] 0:25.23 [1] 0:12.73 [1] 2:19.79 0:37.42

Ryan Wiggins Overall 2000m (0:12.10) (0:12.19) (0:12.50) (0:12.73)

2 2 SEA TREASURES 6 66.5 0:11.37 0:49.50 [4] 0:37.44 [3] 0:25.38 [2] 0:12.92 [2] 1.8L 0:37.44 +5

Jai Williams Overall 2000m (0:12.06) (0:12.06) (0:12.46) (0:12.92)

3 5 LA VITTORIA 9 64.0 0:11.41 0:49.36 [9] 0:37.31 [8] 0:24.97 [7] 0:12.76 [4] 3.3L 0:37.31 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 2000m 2000m (0:12.05) (0:12.34) (0:12.21) (0:12.76)

4 8 NGOZI 5 64.2 0:11.44 0:49.57 [7] 0:37.49 [7] 0:25.21 [6] 0:12.68 [6] 3.8L 0:37.49 +2

Michael Cahill Overall 2000m (0:12.08) (0:12.28) (0:12.53) (0:12.68)

5 3 OSAKA MISS 2 64.9 0:11.27 0:49.94 [6] 0:37.81 [5] 0:25.59 [3] 0:13.01 [3] 4.6L 0:37.81 +4

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.13) (0:12.22) (0:12.58) (0:13.01)

6 1 END OF MONTH 3 64.5 0:11.26 0:50.02 [5] 0:37.82 [6] 0:25.50 [4] 0:12.98 [5] 4.7L 0:37.82 -3

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:12.20) (0:12.32) (0:12.52) (0:12.98)

7 10 MOTTRAM 1 65.4 0:11.26 0:50.04 [8] 0:37.92 [9] 0:25.55 [8] 0:12.93 [7] 6.5L 0:37.92 -3

Casey Waddell 2000m 2000m (0:12.12) (0:12.37) (0:12.62) (0:12.93)

8 9 PERSIAN FRONT 8 68.5 0:11.26 0:51.46 [3] 0:39.20 [4] 0:26.48 [9] 0:13.57 [9] 12.3L 0:39.20 +4

Samantha Collett Overall 2000m (0:12.26) (0:12.72) (0:12.91) (0:13.57)

9 7 FIT AND PROPER 4 65.3 0:11.20 0:52.99 [2] 0:40.72 [2] 0:28.16 [5] 0:15.00 [8] 20.3L 0:40.72 -2

Adin Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:12.27) (0:12.56) (0:13.16) (0:15.00)

Scratched: Kahraba (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 21 January 2024  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SEVEN NEWS Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 Handicap -
1100m

21 January 2024 - 16:47

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.39
(0:08.22)

0:57.17
(0:10.89)

0:46.28
(0:11.07)

0:35.21
(0:11.17)

0:24.04
(0:11.59)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FULL CRY 9 67.2 0:08.26 1:05.39 [1] 0:57.13 [2] 0:46.19 [2] 0:35.19 [2] 0:24.01 [2] 0:12.45 [1] 1:05.39 0:35.19

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.94) (0:11.00) (0:11.18) (0:11.56) (0:12.45)

2 8 LASER BEAM 1 66.6 0:08.22 1:05.41 [2] 0:57.19 [1] 0:46.30 [1] 0:35.23 [1] 0:24.06 [1] 0:12.36 [2] 0.1L 0:35.23 -7

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.22) (0:10.89) (0:11.07) (0:11.17) (0:11.70) (0:12.36)

3 6 KINTAMANI 11 67.0 0:08.55 1:05.76 [3] 0:57.21 [4] 0:46.26 [4] 0:35.20 [3] 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.30 [3] 2.1L 0:35.20 -2

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.95) (0:11.06) (0:11.28) (0:11.62) (0:12.30)

4 11 SPEEDY MACHO 8 66.6 0:08.93 1:05.86 [4] 0:56.93 [7] 0:45.86 [7] 0:34.80 [7] 0:23.66 [7] 0:12.04 [4] 2.6L 0:34.80 -2

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.14) (0:11.62) (0:12.04)

5 2 DEALING'S DONE 6 67.5 0:09.23 1:06.03 [5] 0:56.80 [8] 0:45.83 [8] 0:34.70 [8] 0:23.62 [8] 0:12.02 [8] 3.4L 0:34.70 -3

Luke Tarrant 1000m Overall (0:09.23) (0:10.97) (0:11.13) (0:11.08) (0:11.60) (0:12.02)

6 4 HE'S ESSENTIAL 3 65.8 0:08.40 1:06.14 [6] 0:57.74 [3] 0:46.66 [3] 0:35.53 [4] 0:24.23 [4] 0:12.32 [4] 3.9L 0:35.53 -5

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.08) (0:11.13) (0:11.30) (0:11.91) (0:12.32)

7 12 WHISTLIN' RULER 4 66.1 0:08.60 1:06.37 [7] 0:57.77 [5] 0:46.69 [5] 0:35.51 [6] 0:24.23 [6] 0:12.48 [7] 5.2L 0:35.51 -3

Rhiannon Payne 1000m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.08) (0:11.18) (0:11.28) (0:11.75) (0:12.48)

8 10 GOLD REVOLUTION 7 65.8 0:08.63 1:06.56 [8] 0:57.93 [6] 0:46.85 [6] 0:35.72 [5] 0:24.53 [5] 0:12.70 [6] 6.2L 0:35.72 -1

Jake Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.08) (0:11.13) (0:11.19) (0:11.83) (0:12.70)

Did Not Finish: Hachiman (#5)

Scratched: Milton Road (#3), Son Of Beebee (#7), Bloodhawke (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 21 January 2024  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap - 1100m

21 January 2024 - 17:15

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.07
(0:08.23)

0:56.84
(0:10.57)

0:46.27
(0:10.96)

0:35.31
(0:11.39)

0:23.92
(0:11.76)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MA'S EPIC 6 68.7 0:08.42 1:05.07 [1] 0:56.65 [5] 0:45.97 [4] 0:35.00 [3] 0:23.65 [3] 0:11.94 [3] 1:05.07 0:35.00

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.68) (0:10.97) (0:11.35) (0:11.71) (0:11.94)

2 2 SOOBLOND 8 71.4 0:08.34 1:05.18 [2] 0:56.84 [4] 0:46.35 [2] 0:35.34 [2] 0:23.91 [2] 0:12.27 [1] 0.5L 0:35.34 -3

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.49) (0:11.01) (0:11.43) (0:11.64) (0:12.27)

3 5 SHE IS ALL MAGIC 9 69.2 0:08.23 1:05.47 [3] 0:57.24 [1] 0:46.67 [1] 0:35.71 [1] 0:24.32 [1] 0:12.45 [2] 2L 0:35.71 -2

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.57) (0:10.96) (0:11.39) (0:11.87) (0:12.45)

4 6 LIQUEUR GOLD 2 67.0 0:08.42 1:05.59 [4] 0:57.17 [6] 0:46.27 [6] 0:35.22 [6] 0:23.82 [6] 0:12.12 [5] 2.5L 0:35.22 -4

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.90) (0:11.05) (0:11.40) (0:11.70) (0:12.12)

5 9 SONG SUNG BLUE 3 67.2 0:08.52 1:05.84 [5] 0:57.32 [8] 0:46.28 [8] 0:35.47 [7] 0:24.21 [5] 0:12.43 [4] 3.8L 0:35.47 +3

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.04) (0:10.81) (0:11.26) (0:11.78) (0:12.43)

6 11 TERESHKOVA 5 68.5 0:08.49 1:06.04 [6] 0:57.55 [7] 0:46.81 [5] 0:35.80 [5] 0:24.44 [4] 0:12.52 [6] 4.8L 0:35.80 -2

Shania Willis 1000m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.74) (0:11.01) (0:11.36) (0:11.92) (0:12.52)

7 8 ROAR HIDE 4 65.8 0:08.33 1:06.77 [7] 0:58.44 [3] 0:47.38 [7] 0:36.24 [8] 0:24.66 [8] 0:12.70 [7] 9.1L 0:36.24 +1

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.06) (0:11.14) (0:11.58) (0:11.96) (0:12.70)

8 7 BELLA BIANCA 1 67.2 0:08.25 1:07.60 [8] 0:59.35 [2] 0:48.51 [3] 0:37.39 [4] 0:25.76 [7] 0:13.33 [8] 13.9L 0:37.39 -3

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.84) (0:11.12) (0:11.63) (0:12.43) (0:13.33)

Scratched: Adalie (#1), Just Looking (#4), It'sallsaidandone (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 21 January 2024  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/8

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


